
Spotlight Players – Nana’s Naughty Knickers 

 

Day Date Purpose Room/s Time in Show Time Time out Hours 

13-Mar Monday Auditions Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

14-Mar Tuesday Auditions Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

16-Mar Thursday Read thru Schoolhouse 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

20- Mar Monday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

22- Mar Wednesday Rehearsal Schoolhouse 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

23- Mar Thursday Rehearsal Schoolhouse 6:45 PM shared 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

27- Mar Monday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM 
 

10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

29- Mar Wednesday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

30-Mar Thursday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

3-Apr Monday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

5- Apr Wednesday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

6- Apr Thursday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

10- Apr Monday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

12- Apr Wednesday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

13- Apr Thursday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

17- Apr Monday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

19- Apr Wednesday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

20-Apr Thursday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

22- Apr Saturday Build Scene Shop 12:00 PM --- 6:00 PM 6hr 

24- Apr Monday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

26- Apr Wednesday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

27- Apr Thursday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM   10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

29- Apr Saturday Build Scene Shop 12:00 PM --- 6:00 PM 6hr 



1-May Monday Rehearsal Studio 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

3-May Wednesday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

4-May Thursday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM   10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

6-May Saturday Build Scene Shop 12:00 PM --- 6:00 PM 6hr 

8-May Monday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

10-May Wednesday Rehearsal Schoolhouse 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

11-May Thursday Rehearsal Classroom 6:45 PM --- 10:00 PM 3hr 15min 

13-May Saturday Build Scene Shop 12:00 PM 
 

6:00 PM 6hr 

14-May Sunday Move In Studio 6:00 PM   11:00 PM 5hr 

15-May Monday Tech Studio 6:00 PM   11:00 PM 5hr 

16-May Tuesday Tech Studio 6:00 PM   11:00 PM 5hr 

17-May Wednesday Tech Studio 6:00 PM   11:00 PM 5hr 

18-May Thursday Show Studio 5:30 PM 7:30 PM  10:30 PM 5hr 

19-May Friday Show Studio 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 10:30 PM 5hr 

20-May Saturday Show Studio 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 5hr 

20-May Saturday Show Studio 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 10:30 PM 5hr 

21-May Sunday Show/Strk Studio 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 5hr 
 


